
250-031839

300-017571

250-031838

290-002635
.31 LOCK WSHR
290-035257
.31X1.75" SCREW

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

10-05-20

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 250-031838 STRAP BENT .08X2.50" 10.77" BUNK 
MTG (3"CHNL) 4

2 250-031839 PLATE .50X3.00" 4.50" SPACER 4

3 290-002635 WASHER LOCK 5/16" REG HELICAL 
SPG (ZP) 16

4 290-035257 SCREW LAG 5/16X1 3/4" SS 16
5 300-017571 BUNK W/CRPT 1.50X5.50"  120.00" 2

SKIFF - BUNK 2X6" 10' 2X (PLATE 
SPACER) BENT STRAP 400-035857
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

PROPRIETARY AND 
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
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